Panorama Student Survey - Grades 6-12
Data Collected During 2023-2024 Academic Year

1 - During class, how good is this teacher at making sure students do
not get out of control?

Field Choice Count
Not good at all 0
Slightly good 1
Somewhat good 8
Quite good 28
Extremely good 17
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2 - How interesting does this teacher make what you are learning in
class?

Field Choice Count
Not interesting at all 0
Slightly interesting 1
Somewhat interesting 9
Quite interesting 24

Extremely interesting 20
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3 - How comfortable are you asking this teacher questions about what
you are learning in his/her class?

Field Choice Count
Not at all comfortable 1
Slightly comfortable 2
Somewhat comfortable 7
Quite comfortable 16
Extremely comfortable 28
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4 - How excited would you be to have this teacher again?

Field Choice Count

Not at all excited 2



Slightly excited 5

Somewhat excited 6
Quite excited 1
Extremely excited 30
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5 - When you feel like giving up on a difficult task, how likely is it that this
teacher will make you keep trying?

Field Choice Count
Not at all likely 0
Slightly likely 0
Somewhat likely 6
Quite likely 12

Extremely likely 36
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